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65/65a/66
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Buxton to Meadowhall/Chesterfield via Tideswell & Grindleford
Effective from: 28/05/2023

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound arr
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound dep
Buxton, Community School, Temple Road
Buxton, London Road
Brierlow Bar, Bookstore
Chelmorton, Post Office
Taddington, Smithy Lane
Millers Dale, Wormhill Road
Litton School
Tideswell, Fountain Square arr
Tideswell, Fountain Square dep
Great Hucklow, Old Chapel
Foolow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Town Head adj Little Edge
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Calver Sough Crossroads, A623
Baslow, Nether End
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay D
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Fox House Inn
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road
Sheffield Interchange, Stop C1 arr
Sheffield Interchange, Stop C1 dep
Carbrook, Arena Square
Meadowhall Interchange Stop A4

65
0647
0650
0650

0704
0711
0715
0716
0722
0726
0730
0738

0741
0745
0752
0801
0806
0826
0829
0845
0853

65
0902
0905
0910

0924
0931
0935
0936
0942
0946
0950
0956

0958
1002
1009
1018
1022
1036
1039
1053
1102

65
1102
1105
1110

1124
1131
1135
1136
1142
1146
1150
1156

1158
1202
1209
1218
1222
1236
1239
1253
1302

65
1302
1305
1310

1324
1331
1335
1336
1342
1346
1350
1356

1358
1402
1409
1418
1422
1436
1439
1453
1503

Sch
65A

1535
1539
1539
1543
1551
1558
1603
1615
1624
1630
1635
1636
1642
1646
1650
1656

1658
1702
1709
1720
1724
1738

···
···
···

Hol
65

1606
1610
1610

1624
1631
1635
1636
1642
1646
1650
1656

1658
1702
1709
1720
1724
1738

···
···
···

65
1732
1735
1735

1749
1755
1800

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

66
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

1801
1808
1812
1815
1821
1823
1828
1838
1849

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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65/65a/66
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Buxton to Meadowhall/Chesterfield via Tideswell & Grindleford
Effective from: 28/05/2023

Saturday
Service:
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound arr
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound dep
Millers Dale, Wormhill Road
Litton School
Tideswell, Fountain Square arr
Tideswell, Fountain Square dep
Great Hucklow, Old Chapel
Foolow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Town Head adj Little Edge
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Calver Sough Crossroads, A623
Baslow, Nether End
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay D
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Fox House Inn
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road
Sheffield Interchange, Stop C1 arr
Sheffield Interchange, Stop C1 dep
Carbrook, Arena Square
Meadowhall Interchange Stop A4

65
0647
0650
0650
0704
0711
0715
0716
0722
0726
0730
0738

0741
0745
0752
0801
0806
0826
0829
0845
0853

65
0902
0905
0910
0924
0931
0935
0936
0942
0946
0950
0956

0958
1002
1009
1018
1022
1036
1039
1053
1102

65
1102
1105
1110
1124
1131
1135
1136
1142
1146
1150
1156

1158
1202
1209
1218
1222
1236
1239
1253
1302

65
1302
1305
1310
1324
1331
1335
1336
1342
1346
1350
1356

1358
1402
1409
1418
1422
1436
1439
1453
1503

65
1606
1610
1610
1624
1631
1635
1636
1642
1646
1650
1656

1658
1702
1709
1720
1724
1738

···
···
···

65
1732
1735
1735
1749
1755
1800

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

66
···
···
···
···
···
···

1801
1808
1812
1815
1821
1823
1829
1840
1849

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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65/65a/66
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Buxton to Meadowhall/Chesterfield via Tideswell & Grindleford
Effective from: 28/05/2023

Sunday
Service:
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Southbound
Blackwell Hall Farm, B6049
Millers Dale, Wormhill Road
Litton School
Tideswell, Fountain Square arr
Tideswell, Fountain Square dep
Great Hucklow, Old Chapel
Foolow, Bulls Head
Eyam, Town Head adj Little Edge
Stoney Middleton, Chip Shop
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Fox House Inn
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Ecclesall Road, Rustlings Road
Sheffield Interchange, Stop C1

65
···
···

0811
0815
0821
0827
0828
0834
0838
0841
0847
0850
0854
0902
0911
0915
0927

65
0856
0901

0915
0921
0927
0928
0934
0938
0941
0947
0950
0954
1002
1011
1015
1027

65
1101
1106

1120
1126
1132
1133
1139
1143
1146
1152
1155
1159
1207
1216
1220
1232

65
1301
1306

1320
1326
1332
1333
1339
1343
1346
1352
1355
1359
1407
1416
1420
1432

65
1501
1506

1520
1526
1532
1533
1539
1543
1546
1552
1555
1559
1607
1616
1620
1632

65
1721
1726

1740
1746
1752
1753
1759
1803
1806
1812
1815
1819
1827
1836
1840
1852

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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65/65a/66
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Meadowhall/Chesterfield to Buxton via Grindleford & Tideswell
Effective from: 28/05/2023

Monday to Friday
Codes
Service:
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay D
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Baslow, Nether End
Meadowhall Interchange Stop A4
Carbrook, Arena Square
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D2 arr
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D2 dep
Hunters Bar, Junction Road
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Fox House Inn
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Calver Sough Crossroads, A623
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Eyam, Town Head opp Little Edge
Foolow, Bulls Head
Great Hucklow, Old Chapel
Tideswell, Fountain Square arr
Tideswell, Fountain Square dep
Litton School
Miller's Dale, Wormhill Road
Taddington, Smithy Lane
Chelmorton, Post Office
Brierlow Bar, Bookstore
Buxton,, London Road
Buxton, Community School, Temple Road
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Buxton, opposite Sylvan Park

Sch
66

0649
0656
0707

0713
0716
0722
0725
0730
0735

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Sch
65A
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0736
0740
0749
0757
0807
0813
0823
0827

0832
0835

Hol
66

0749
0756
0807

0813
0816
0822
0825
0830
0835

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

Hol
65

···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0836
0840
0847

0902
···
···

65
···
···
···

0910
0917
0930
0935
0948
0952
1002
1009
1013

1016
1022
1025
1030
1035
1036
1040
1047

1102
···
···

65
···
···
···

1110
1117
1130
1135
1148
1152
1202
1209
1213

1216
1222
1225
1230
1235
1236
1240
1247

1302
···
···

65
···
···
···

1310
1317
1330
1335
1348
1352
1402
1409
1413

1416
1422
1425
1430
1435
1436
1440
1447

1501
1504

65
···
···
···

1512
1520
1535
1540
1556
1602
1612
1619
1623

1626
1632
1635
1639
1644
1645
1649
1656

1709
1712

65
···
···
···
···
···
···

1745
1803
1808
1818
1825
1829

1832
1838
1842
1846
1852
1853
1858
1904

1918
1921

Hol Runs during School Holidays Only
Sch Runs on Schooldays Only This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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65/65a/66
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Meadowhall/Chesterfield to Buxton via Grindleford & Tideswell
Effective from: 28/05/2023

Saturday
Service:
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay D
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Baslow, Nether End
Meadowhall Interchange Stop A4
Carbrook, Arena Square
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D2 arr
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D2 dep
Hunters Bar, Junction Road
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Fox House Inn
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Calver Sough Crossroads, A623
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Eyam, Town Head opp Little Edge
Foolow, Bulls Head
Great Hucklow, Old Chapel
Tideswell, Fountain Square arr
Tideswell, Fountain Square dep
Litton School
Miller's Dale, Wormhill Road
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Buxton, opposite Sylvan Park

66
0749
0756
0807

0813
0816
0822
0825
0830
0835

···
···
···
···
···
···

65
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0836
0840
0847
0902

···
···

65
···
···
···

0910
0917
0930
0935
0948
0952
1002
1009
1013

1016
1022
1025
1030
1035
1036
1040
1047
1102

···
···

65
···
···
···

1110
1117
1130
1135
1148
1152
1202
1209
1213

1216
1222
1225
1230
1235
1236
1240
1247
1302

···
···

65
···
···
···

1310
1317
1330
1335
1348
1352
1402
1409
1413

1416
1422
1425
1430
1435
1436
1440
1447

1501
1504

65
···
···
···

1512
1520
1535
1540
1556
1602
1612
1619
1623

1626
1632
1635
1639
1643
1644
1649
1656

1709
1712

65
···
···
···
···
···
···

1745
1757
1801
1811
1818
1822

1824
1830
1834
1838
1843
1844
1848
1857

1910
1913

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council
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65/65a/66
Stagecoach Yorkshire

Meadowhall/Chesterfield to Buxton via Grindleford & Tideswell
Effective from: 28/05/2023

Sunday
Service:
Chesterfield, Coach Station, Bay D
Brookside, Brookfield Community School
Baslow, Nether End
Sheffield Interchange, Stop D2
Hunters Bar, Junction Road
Ecclesall, Knowle Lane
Fox House Inn
Grindleford, Mount Pleasant
Calver Sough, Grindleford Road A625
Calver Sough Crossroads, A623
Stoney Middleton, Royal Oak
Eyam, Town Head opp Little Edge
Foolow, Bulls Head
Great Hucklow, Old Chapel
Tideswell, Fountain Square arr
Tideswell, Fountain Square dep
Litton School
Miller's Dale, Wormhill Road
Buxton, adjacent Sylvan Park
Buxton, Market Place, Northbound
Buxton, opposite Sylvan Park

66
0743
0750
0801

0807
0810
0816
0819
0824
0829

···
···
···
···
···
···

65
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···
···

0830
0835
0841
0856

···
···

65
···
···
···

0935
0947
0951
1001
1008
1012

1015
1020
1024
1028
1034
1035
1040
1046
1101

···
···

65
···
···
···

1135
1147
1151
1201
1208
1212

1215
1220
1224
1228
1234
1235
1240
1246
1301

···
···

65
···
···
···

1335
1347
1351
1401
1408
1412

1415
1420
1424
1428
1434
1435
1440
1446
1501

···
···

65
···
···
···

1535
1547
1551
1601
1608
1612

1615
1620
1624
1628
1634
1635
1640
1646

1700
1703

65
···
···
···

1735
1747
1751
1801
1808
1812

1815
1820
1824
1828
1834
1835
1840
1846

1900
1903

This service is operated under contract to Derbyshire County Council


